
Pre‐Bid Conference Call
0000002280

Minnesota Streetscape Improvement Project
Thursday, September 29, 2022 @ 11:00am

Meeting Summary
Total Number of Participants 13
Meeting Title Minnesota Streetscape Improvements Project:  Pre‐Bid Meeting
Meeting Start Time 9/29/2022, 10:57:05 AM
Meeting End Time 9/29/2022, 11:32:41 AM
Meeting Id 0622f4b0‐f7c6‐47b9‐82e2‐8d29cd12e6dc

Full Name Join Time Email
Calleros, Deanna (DPW) 9/29/2022, 10:57:05 AM Deanna.Calleros@sfdpw.org 
Wu, Ying (ADM) 9/29/2022, 10:58:22 AM Ying.Wu@sfgov.org 
1‐415‐672‐8718 9/29/2022, 10:58:30 AM
Morales, Lilli (ECN) 9/29/2022, 10:58:46 AM Lilli.Morales@sfgov.org 
Guillaume, Solange (DPW) 9/29/2022, 10:59:21 AM Solange.Guillaume@sfdpw.org 
Richie Kane (Fontenoy) (Guest) 9/29/2022, 10:59:41 AM info@fontenoyeng.com 
Dzikunu, Selormey (ADM) 9/29/2022, 10:59:58 AM Selormey.Dzikunu@sfdpw.org 
Disbrow, Anastastia (DPW) 9/29/2022, 11:00:02 AM Anastastia.Disbrow@sfdpw.org 
Tieger, Trent (DPW) 9/29/2022, 11:00:41 AM Trent.Tieger@sfdpw.org 
Rov‐Ikpah, Beeior (DPW) 9/29/2022, 11:02:58 AM Beeior.Rovikpah@sfdpw.org 
Ng, Benny (DPW) 9/29/2022, 11:03:34 AM Benny.Ng@sfdpw.org 
1‐415‐850‐8015 9/29/2022, 11:10:40 AM
Pickering, Koa (DPW) 9/29/2022, 11:17:55 AM Koa.Pickering@sfdpw.org 


